NCS Acoustics Ltd | +64 9 269 0001 | info@ncsacoustics.co.nz | www.ncsacoustics.co.nz | New Zealand
Industrial Mufflers
Absorptive, Reactive, Reactive Lined, Reactive Side Entry, Reactive Side Entry Lined
V1
NCS Acoustics provide a range of Mufflers for industrial
applications; Absorptive, Reactive and Lined Reactive.
Call us and let our expert acoustic engineers provide you
with suitable options.

Flow: Direction as indicated, may be installed in any
orientation, refer Reactive Muffler diagram page 5.
Mounts: See pages 10-11.
PRESSURE LOSS
Refer graphs on page 9.
 DIMENSIONS & MASS
Model
Dimensions (mm)
Mass
(kg)Nominal
 Bore
Body
Diameter
Length Over
Flanges
RL-080 80 320 1350 84
RL-100 100 400 1550 117
RL-125 125 500 1600 162
RL-150 150 600 1700 219
RL-200 200 700 1750 358
RL-250 250 750 2100 471
RL-300 300 900 2450 696
RL-350 350 1050 2700 923
RL-400 400 1200 3000 1173
NCS Acoustics can design, manufacture
and install to your requirements.
As the speed of sound is temperature dependant, the Insertion Loss performance
changes with temperature. We have listed performance at 20˚C (ambient)

Body Length
 DIMENSIONS & MASS
Model
Dimensions (mm)
Mass
(kg)Nominal
 Bore
Body
Diameter
Overall
Length
Inlet
Offset
Outlet
Offset
RSL-150 150 600 1600 400 1400 218
RSL-200 200 700 1625 475 1400 357
RSL-250 250 750 1950 525 1675 470
RSL-300 300 900 2300 580 2000 667
RSL-350 350 1050 2550 675 2225 883
RSL-400 400 1200 2850 750 2500 1121
ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE
Reactive Lined Mufflers are a combination of a reactive
muffler and absorptive muffler in one package. These
offer high sound reduction over a very broad frequency